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violation” for rest of the runs from the period1 of
new tracking sample. [need to be investigate why?]

* Results looks promising and new tracking could
solve the “eta-dip” seen at mid-rapidity.
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Isolation cuts
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Final W Selection
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ZDC X Distribution

InPut Golden W [25-50]GeV
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Golden W Eta Distribution
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Background Ratio

| Barrel: PT Balance <14.0 |
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Q*ET/PT

Q*ET/PT

Charge Separation

| Entries 5763 |

90
E; (GeV)

| Entries

4960 |

500

400

300

200

100}~

500

400

300

200

100

gauss fit: X0, o

| Entries 3720 |

— -0.97 , 0.31
= 1.04 , 0.31
—— sum of both

new_tracking

gauss fit: x0, ©

Q*ET/PT

| Entries

3103 |

— -(.99 , 0.30
= 1.04 , 0.30
—— sum of both

pidia

A*CET/DT



